
Pos 

B-250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

B-Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

328 

132 

29 

286 

697 

11 

6 

270 

79 

232 

211 

96 

178 

47 

38 

173 

277 

12 

215 

22 

88 

148 

308 

124 

42 

10 

Name 

ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

GORIČKI Kristijan 

PEŠTAJ Miroslav Josip 

FRGEC David 

JAJETIĆ Luka 

KOVAČIĆ Filip 

ZVONAREK Mihael 

JELOVŠEK Rok 

KOŽAR Željko 

PINTARIĆ Ivan 

SEVERINAC Luka 

LOŽAR Dominik 

SAVIĆ Bartul 

DEŽELIĆ Marko 

BIBER Patrik 

SPUDIĆ Luka 

KLINČIĆ Kristijan 

BRKASIĆ Franko 

REBO Mario 

BRDARIĆ Ivan 

MIKELIĆ Mateo 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

GALOVIĆ Tin 

GAJSKI Vili 

BERISLAVIĆ Mihael 

DOMIĆ Dejan 

Club 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Metalni Racing Team 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK MX Šipek 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MCK Cetina 

MCK Mala Gorica 

MK Metalni Racing Team 

MCK Štefanac 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK Mala Gorica 

MCK TRP Marović 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MKK Calderiva 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Štefanac 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK MK Krašić 

MCK 97 

Team 

Metalni RT 

Metalni RT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

25:04.338 

25:51.102 

25:51.768 

26:05.416 

26:40.866 

26:42.729 

27:11.778 

25:16.378 

25:26.035 

25:30.004 

25:54.143 

26:04.472 

26:05.391 

26:19.618 

26:33.680 

26:38.576 

25:22.518 

25:50.185 

25:25.236 

25:32.541 

25:34.628 

25:50.596 

26:27.213 

26:44.144 

26:19.689 

26:27.616 

Diff 

46.764 

47.430 

1:01.078 

1:36.528 

1:38.391 

2:07.440 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

2.087 

18.055 

54.672 

1:11.603 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:59.699 

2:04.609 

2:05.199 

2:05.882 

2:09.911 

2:08.798 

2:10.516 

2:11.838 

2:11.871 

2:12.408 

2:15.876 

2:16.721 

2:16.702 

2:12.738 

2:17.922 

2:18.266 

2:14.757 

2:29.163 

2:40.739 

2:03.907 

2:04.530 

2:04.525 

2:06.692 

2:07.005 

2:16.604 

2:15.924 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

28.203 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.699 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

328 - ŠTEFANEK Antonio 

MX MLADINA 2023. EMN 20/2093; M-04-08 

04 - B LIGA 

1. Utrka 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:38:29 

Mladina 0,000 km 

30.9.2023. 12:40 



5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(29) PEŠTAJ Miroslav Josip 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(286) FRGEC David 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(308) GALOVIĆ Tin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(697) JAJETIĆ Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

2:05.152 
2:06.292 
2:05.677 

2:04.609 
2:04.709 
2:05.086 
2:07.189 
2:06.576 

2:10.042 
2:05.724 
2:06.135 
2:06.134 
2:07.414 
2:08.062 
2:07.288 
2:09.506 
2:06.158 
2:05.803 

2:05.199 
2:06.565 

2:10.720 
2:10.157 
2:07.941 
2:07.648 
2:07.104 
2:07.617 
2:07.586 
2:07.832 
2:06.107 

2:05.882 
2:06.787 
2:13.384 

2:12.592 
2:08.964 
2:07.656 

2:06.692 
2:08.345 
2:07.652 
2:08.927 
2:09.235 
2:09.678 
2:09.382 
2:10.488 
2:11.500 

2:14.965 
2:10.334 
2:11.551 
2:11.138 
2:09.994 
2:10.669 
2:10.699 
2:10.895 
2:12.168 
2:10.527 

+0.543 
+1.683 
+1.068 

+0.100 
+0.477 
+2.580 
+1.967 

+4.843 
+0.525 
+0.936 
+0.935 
+2.215 
+2.863 
+2.089 
+4.307 
+0.959 
+0.604 

+1.366 

+4.838 
+4.275 
+2.059 
+1.766 
+1.222 
+1.735 
+1.704 
+1.950 
+0.225 

+0.905 
+7.502 

+5.900 
+2.272 
+0.964 

+1.653 
+0.960 
+2.235 
+2.543 
+2.986 
+2.690 
+3.796 
+4.808 

+5.054 
+0.423 
+1.640 
+1.227 
+0.083 
+0.758 
+0.788 
+0.984 
+2.257 
+0.616 

11 
12 

(11) KOVAČIĆ Filip 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(124) GAJSKI Vili 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(6) ZVONAREK Mihael 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(270) JELOVŠEK Rok 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(79) KOŽAR Željko 
1 
2 
3 

2:09.911 
2:10.016 

2:16.314 
2:11.069 
2:12.400 
2:09.298 
2:09.534 
2:10.036 
2:12.525 
2:11.144 
2:11.418 
2:09.882 

2:08.798 
2:10.590 

2:13.432 
2:10.437 
2:09.302 
2:10.578 
2:09.652 
2:10.991 
2:11.918 
2:09.625 
2:09.573 
2:08.129 

2:07.005 
2:26.961 

2:10.516 
2:12.971 
2:17.440 
2:14.887 
2:14.265 
2:14.027 
2:11.845 
2:11.964 
2:11.361 
2:15.592 
2:14.939 
2:16.549 

2:17.157 
2:14.638 
2:12.565 
2:12.468 

2:11.838 
2:12.355 
2:12.763 
2:15.032 
2:16.875 
2:18.471 
2:21.428 

2:22.984 
2:18.718 
2:15.843 

+0.105 

+7.516 
+2.271 
+3.602 
+0.500 
+0.736 
+1.238 
+3.727 
+2.346 
+2.620 
+1.084 

+1.792 

+6.427 
+3.432 
+2.297 
+3.573 
+2.647 
+3.986 
+4.913 
+2.620 
+2.568 
+1.124 

+19.956 

+2.455 
+6.924 
+4.371 
+3.749 
+3.511 
+1.329 
+1.448 
+0.845 
+5.076 
+4.423 
+6.033 

+5.319 
+2.800 
+0.727 
+0.630 

+0.517 
+0.925 
+3.194 
+5.037 
+6.633 
+9.590 

+11.113 
+6.847 
+3.972 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(232) PINTARIĆ Ivan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(211) SEVERINAC Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(96) LOŽAR Dominik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(178) SAVIĆ Bartul 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(47) DEŽELIĆ Marko 

2:13.645 
2:14.732 
2:17.345 
2:13.352 

2:11.871 
2:16.490 
2:14.287 
2:16.426 

2:16.740 
2:12.408 
2:14.663 
2:35.846 
2:15.619 
2:15.068 
2:15.146 
2:15.253 
2:13.856 
2:13.759 
2:14.462 

2:25.533 
2:18.531 
2:17.844 
2:17.767 
2:18.055 
2:17.163 
2:16.822 
2:17.318 

2:15.876 
2:17.646 
2:20.322 

2:26.396 
2:19.679 
2:18.152 
2:17.545 
2:17.981 
2:17.273 
2:19.479 
2:18.296 
2:18.983 
2:21.017 

2:16.721 

2:24.515 
2:19.699 
2:16.917 

2:16.702 
2:17.879 
2:19.671 
2:17.307 
2:16.872 
2:20.304 
2:20.449 
2:21.360 

+1.774 
+2.861 
+5.474 
+1.481 

+4.619 
+2.416 
+4.555 

+4.332 

+2.255 
+23.438 
+3.211 
+2.660 
+2.738 
+2.845 
+1.448 
+1.351 
+2.054 

+9.657 
+2.655 
+1.968 
+1.891 
+2.179 
+1.287 
+0.946 
+1.442 

+1.770 
+4.446 

+9.675 
+2.958 
+1.431 
+0.824 
+1.260 
+0.552 
+2.758 
+1.575 
+2.262 
+4.296 

+7.813 
+2.997 
+0.215 

+1.177 
+2.969 
+0.605 
+0.170 
+3.602 
+3.747 
+4.658 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(42) BERISLAVIĆ Mihael 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(10) DOMIĆ Dejan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(38) BIBER Patrik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(173) SPUDIĆ Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

2:24.129 
2:21.266 

2:12.738 
2:14.632 
2:14.424 
2:13.761 
2:15.022 
2:17.170 
2:32.639 
2:34.329 
2:29.352 

2:22.760 
2:16.604 
2:18.161 
2:20.100 
2:19.681 
2:21.410 
2:20.234 
2:21.782 
2:21.921 
2:23.751 
2:23.526 

2:16.656 
2:19.196 
2:18.394 
2:17.928 
2:20.911 
2:21.153 
2:22.088 
2:18.986 

2:15.924 
2:47.386 
2:20.311 

2:28.631 
2:21.726 
2:17.998 
2:29.601 
2:19.958 

2:17.922 
2:24.888 
2:23.067 
2:19.818 
2:19.285 
2:18.983 

2:26.858 
2:23.009 
2:22.544 
2:21.584 
2:24.450 
2:19.655 
2:24.326 

2:18.266 
2:22.820 
2:20.368 

+11.391 
+8.528 

+1.894 
+1.686 
+1.023 
+2.284 
+4.432 

+19.901 
+21.591 
+16.614 

+6.156 

+1.557 
+3.496 
+3.077 
+4.806 
+3.630 
+5.178 
+5.317 
+7.147 
+6.922 

+0.732 
+3.272 
+2.470 
+2.004 
+4.987 
+5.229 
+6.164 
+3.062 

+31.462 
+4.387 

+10.709 
+3.804 
+0.076 

+11.679 
+2.036 

+6.966 
+5.145 
+1.896 
+1.363 
+1.061 

+8.592 
+4.743 
+4.278 
+3.318 
+6.184 
+1.389 
+6.060 

+4.554 
+2.102 

(328) ŠTEFANEK Antonio 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(22) BRDARIĆ Ivan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(88) MIKELIĆ Mateo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(148) DESPIĆ Danijel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(132) GORIČKI Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 

1:59.699 
2:00.193 
2:00.753 
2:02.504 
2:03.743 
2:02.977 
2:02.685 
2:04.173 
2:05.492 
2:04.379 
2:05.363 
2:09.887 

2:05.547 
2:03.907 
2:05.973 
2:05.858 
2:05.301 
2:05.369 
2:04.852 
2:06.291 
2:06.863 
2:07.211 
2:07.229 
2:04.231 

2:04.530 
2:07.182 
2:05.790 
2:05.214 
2:05.455 
2:05.710 
2:05.677 
2:07.235 
2:07.878 
2:06.310 
2:05.729 
2:04.561 

2:05.429 
2:05.299 
2:06.744 

2:04.525 
2:05.359 
2:05.949 
2:06.499 
2:08.151 
2:12.163 
2:10.887 
2:08.574 
2:06.238 

2:15.758 
2:05.968 
2:06.219 
2:05.676 

+0.494 
+1.054 
+2.805 
+4.044 
+3.278 
+2.986 
+4.474 
+5.793 
+4.680 
+5.664 

+10.188 

+1.640 

+2.066 
+1.951 
+1.394 
+1.462 
+0.945 
+2.384 
+2.956 
+3.304 
+3.322 
+0.324 

+2.652 
+1.260 
+0.684 
+0.925 
+1.180 
+1.147 
+2.705 
+3.348 
+1.780 
+1.199 
+0.031 

+0.904 
+0.774 
+2.219 

+0.834 
+1.424 
+1.974 
+3.626 
+7.638 
+6.362 
+4.049 
+1.713 

+11.149 
+1.359 
+1.610 
+1.067 
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MX MLADINA 2023. EMN 20/2093; M-04-08 

04 - B LIGA 

1. Utrka 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:38:29 

Mladina 0,000 km 

30.9.2023. 12:40 
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11 

(277) KLINČIĆ Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(12) BRKASIĆ Franko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(215) REBO Mario 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

2:22.731 

2:56.134 
2:14.757 
2:58.298 
2:24.772 
2:22.351 
2:21.189 
2:24.463 
2:23.621 
2:26.449 
2:23.116 

2:35.914 
2:33.049 
2:32.690 
2:29.770 
2:30.490 
2:33.088 
2:31.235 
2:30.440 

2:29.163 
2:29.707 

2:40.739 
2:41.863 
2:50.069 
2:47.710 
2:46.535 
2:46.534 
2:47.269 
2:45.843 
2:44.497 

+4.465 

+41.377 

+43.541 
+10.015 

+7.594 
+6.432 
+9.706 
+8.864 

+11.692 
+8.359 

+6.751 
+3.886 
+3.527 
+0.607 
+1.327 
+3.925 
+2.072 
+1.277 

+0.544 

+1.124 
+9.330 
+6.971 
+5.796 
+5.795 
+6.530 
+5.104 
+3.758 
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